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Janine Gill <viamed.janine.gill@gmail.com>

Fwd: New orders of R-47V and R-24MED
Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
To: Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Supattra Polnikorn <bb_bio_chem2010@yahoo.com>
Date: Fri, 1 Mar 2024 at 05:47
Subject: Re: New orders of R-47V and R-24MED
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Kate Griffiths,

Thanks, and I would like to inform you that I have wired already today and please find the attached T/T copy.

Have a nice weekend.

Best regards,
Pongnarin Yoosomboon
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Sent from my iPhone

On 29 Feb BE 2567, at 20:20, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
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Good afternoon,

Please see attached proforma invoice as requested.  Please let me know if you require any changes to be made.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
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On Thu, 29 Feb 2024 at 11:23, Supattra Polnikorn <bb_bio_chem2010@yahoo.com> wrote:
Dear Kate Griffiths,

Thanks for your information, and I would like to know that R-49V has output as 10-17 mV will have full compatible with R-24MED which has output as 13-16 mV, my customer w

Best regards,
Pongnarin Yoosomboon
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Sent from my iPhone

On 29 Feb BE 2567, at 16:31, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

﻿
Good morning Supattra,

Thank you for your email.

Please could I advise you that part number 0110024 - R-24MED is not in stock and we are struggling to obtain even an approximate lead time for these.

We do have an alternative - 0110049 - R-49V.  I have atatched a data sheet.  These cost $37.75 each and we expect more stock to be available of these in the next few 

Would you like your proforma invoice to show the alternative?

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
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On Thu, 29 Feb 2024 at 04:14, Supattra Polnikorn <bb_bio_chem2010@yahoo.com> wrote:
Dear Kate Griffiths,

Would you please send me the proforma invoice of Oxygen Sensors as below:

O2 Sensor R-47V,       10pcs
O2 Sensor R-24MED, 10pcs

Bill/Ship Address:
BB Bio-Chem Limited Partnership
68/522 Moo 8, Rattanathibet Road,
Bangkrasor, Muang, Nonthaburi
11000
Thailand
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M: +66-82-283-8995

Best regards,
Pongnarin Yoosomboon

<0110049 Specification Datasheet ID17622.pdf>
<MVM148539.pdf>


